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General information about company
Scrip code 511144
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE520G01016
Name of the company Axis Solutions Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file:///D:/Dipesh Panchal/Stock Exchange Compliance/Quarterly Compliance/March 2025/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31.03.2025 Report.html

2/13



23/04/2025, 16:55 SHP_31.03.2025_Report.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder | shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
I (1 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 40472200 40472200 85.64 40472200 40472200 | 85.64
Group
(B) Public 4701 6788080 6788080 14.36 6788080 6788080 | 14.36
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4706 47260280 47260280 100 47260280 47260280 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;g‘mber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leiire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | L ocked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
X No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XI11) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder - Outstanding - a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) b b b
X (Xi) W " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XD)= (VI)+ |No. (a) ) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X)As a% of held held () (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘:S;L 85.64 40472200 | 100 40472200
romoter
Group
B) Public 14.36 3100000 |45.67 6788080 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 43572200  92.2 47260280 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.d(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gg;?;;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o
(I shares held h . IvV)y+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 40472200 40472200 | 85.64 40472200 40472200 | 85.64
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 40472200 40472200 | 85.64 40472200 40472200 | 85.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 40472200 40472200 | 85.64 40472200 40472200 | 85.64
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 4523 350180 350180 |0.74 350180 350180 | 0.74
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding npml_nal 135 6200000 6200000 13.12 6200000 6200000 | 13.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
) (NRIs) 17 16190 16190 0.03 16190 16190 0.03
(o) Bodies Corporate 25 220894 220894 0.47 220894 220894 | 0.47
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 816 816 0 816 816 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4701 6788080 6788080 14.36 6788080 6788080 | 14.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4701 6788080 6788080 14.36 6788080 6788080 | 14.36
@+®B)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 4706 47260280 47260280 100 47260280 47260280 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4706 47260280 47260280 100 47260280 47260280 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
,asa% Number of pledged or
No. Of i 1 | Locked in shares . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming ful (XII) otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
. 0
securities Wa_n’ants and No. Of of d11uted_ total | No. Asa % oftotal | g,y (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . .
- (XD= (VID+ (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(Xi) (a) 0 held
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 85.64 40472200 | 100 40472200
Sub-Total
85.64 40472200 | 100 40472200
A1
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 85.64 40472200 | 100 40472200
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 0.74 0 0 350180 0 0 0
(h) 13.12 3100000 |50 6200000 0 0 0
@) 0.03 0 0 16190 0 0 0
o 0.47 0 0 220894 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0 816 0 0 0
Sub-Total
14.36 3100000 |45.67 6788080 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 14.36 3100000 |45.67 6788080 0 0 0
(B)(2)+HB)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 43572200 | 92.2 47260280
Total 100 43572200 [ 92.2 47260280
(A+B+C) :
Discl fnotes i f public share holding s less than 25 t Textual
isclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide its order dated 11th July, 2024 approved the
resolution plan for revival of Asya Infosoft Limited (The Company). The said order came in to effect from 11th July, 2024.
The Company has carried out capital restructuring as per the approved Resolution Plan and consequently the authorised
capital of the Company has been increased to Rs. 50,00,00,000 and the updated paid-up share capital is 47,26,02,800.
According to Rule 19 A of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules a listed entity shall have at least 25 per cent of public
shareholding but post the acquisition of the Company the minimum public shareholding requirements are not met by the
Company. Further as per the relaxation provided in case of acquisition of listed company under Corporate Insolvency
Resolution Process, if the public shareholding falls below 10% then the same shall be increased to 10% within 12 months
from the date of such shortfall. It is hereby stated that the Promotors shall dilute the shares to a minimum of 25% within
three years as per the requirement of applicable regulations. The Company is actively pursuing initiatives to increase public
shareholding to the required level as per the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India in compliance with
the applicable norms.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIJAL DINESHCHANDRA
SANGHVI

PURVI BIJAL
SANGHVI

Dineshchandra Nandlal
Sanghvi

Jyotiben Dineshbhai
Sanghvi

Shlok Bijal
Sanghvi

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AHBPS5100R

APZPS6089K

AMEPS1438A

ACLPS25%94L

OJVPS1754K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.19

16.92

0.21

0.21

0.11

85.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

Class eg:y

Total

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.19

16.92

0.21

0.21

0.11

85.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.19

16.92

0.21

0.21

0.11

85.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32225568

7996632

100000

100000

50000

40472200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

816

816

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

816

816

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

816

816

Class eg:y

Total

816

816

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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