

General information about company	
Scrip code	511144
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE520G01016
Name of the company	Axis Solutions Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	40472200			40472200	85.64	40472200		40472200 85.64
(B)	Public	4701	6788080			6788080	14.36	6788080		6788080 14.36
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	4706	47260280			47260280	100	47260280		47260280 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				85.64	40472200	100		40472200			
(B)	Public				14.36	3100000	45.67		6788080	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	43572200	92.2		47260280	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	40472200			40472200	85.64	40472200		40472200 85.64							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	40472200			40472200	85.64	40472200		40472200 85.64							
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	40472200			40472200	85.64	40472200		40472200 85.64							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4523	350180			350180	0.74	350180		350180 0.74							
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	135	6200000			6200000	13.12	6200000		6200000 13.12							
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	17	16190			16190	0.03	16190		16190 0.03							
(l)	Bodies Corporate	25	220894			220894	0.47	220894		220894 0.47							
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	816			816	0	816		816 0							
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4701	6788080			6788080	14.36	6788080		6788080 14.36							
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		4701	6788080			6788080	14.36	6788080		6788080 14.36							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total (A+B+C2)		4706	47260280			47260280	100	47260280		47260280 100							
Total (A+B+C)		4706	47260280			47260280	100	47260280		47260280 100							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)				85.64	40472200	100				40472200						
Sub-Total (A)(1)				85.64	40472200	100				40472200						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				85.64	40472200	100				40472200						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)				0.74	0	0			350180	0	0					
(h)				13.12	3100000	50			6200000	0	0					
(i)				0.03	0	0			16190	0	0					
(l)				0.47	0	0			220894	0	0					
(m)				0	0	0			816	0	0					
Sub-Total (B)(4)				14.36	3100000	45.67			6788080	0	0					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				14.36	3100000	45.67			6788080	0	0					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)				100	43572200	92.2			47260280							
Total (A+B+C)				100	43572200	92.2			47260280							
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage								Textual Information(1)								

Text Block

Textual Information()

The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide its order dated 11th July, 2024 approved the resolution plan for revival of Asya Infosoft Limited (The Company). The said order came in to effect from 11th July, 2024. The Company has carried out capital restructuring as per the approved Resolution Plan and consequently the authorised capital of the Company has been increased to Rs. 50,00,00,000 and the updated paid-up share capital is 47,26,02,800. According to Rule 19 A of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules a listed entity shall have at least 25 per cent of public shareholding but post the acquisition of the Company the minimum public shareholding requirements are not met by the Company. Further as per the relaxation provided in case of acquisition of listed company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process, if the public shareholding falls below 10% then the same shall be increased to 10% within 12 months from the date of such shortfall. It is hereby stated that the Promoters shall dilute the shares to a minimum of 25% within three years as per the requirement of applicable regulations. The Company is actively pursuing initiatives to increase public shareholding to the required level as per the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India in compliance with the applicable norms.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIJAL DINESHCHANDRA SANGHVI	PURVI BIJAL SANGHVI	Dineshchandra Nandlal Sanghvi	Jyotiben Dineshbhai Sanghvi	Shlok Bijal Sanghvi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHBPS5100R	APZPS6089K	AMEPS1438A	ACLPS2594L	OJVPS1754K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.19	16.92	0.21	0.21	0.11	85.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
Class eg:y						
Total	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.19	16.92	0.21	0.21	0.11	85.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.19	16.92	0.21	0.21	0.11	85.64
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32225568	7996632	100000	100000	50000	40472200
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Serial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	816	816
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	816	816
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	816	816
Class eg:y		
Total	816	816
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		

No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

